1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Media Converters
ICF-1280I Series
2-port industrial PROFIBUS-to-fiber converters with redundant fiber ring
›› Redundant fiber ring with zero recovery time
›› Examine network-wide fiber communication from a single
converter
›› Auto baudrate detection and data speed up to 12 Mbps

3
Serial Media Converters
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
•	 ICF-1280I series PROFIBUS-to-fiber
converter
•	 Hardware installation guide
(printed)
•	 Warranty card
Dimensions and Pin Assignment
Unit: mm (inch)
Available Models
ICF-1280I-M-ST: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, multi-mode, 2 ST connector, 0 to 60°C
ICF-1280I-S-ST: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, single-mode, 2 ST connector, 0 to 60°C
ICF-1280I-M-ST-T: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, multi-mode, 2 ST connector, -40 to 75°C
ICF-1280I-S-ST-T: PROFIBUS to fiber converter, single-mode, 2 ST connector, -40 to 75°C
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
115 (4.53)